Pos

17
28
29
33
35
39
41
47

Pos

14
16
18
19
20
21
25
34
37
42
43

Pos
10
12
24
26
27

CHLOE RICHARDSON
HARRY WILLS

PAUL PATTISON
DAVID ELLIS
ELLTIE BRAITHWAITE
SAM BROOKES
CHRIS HARSLEY
CHRIS RUSSELL
MARCUS IRWIN

TOM PEACOCK
EMILY ANDERSON
PHILLIP HARRISON

PAUL WEATHERILL
PHIL STONES
STEPHEN REYNOLDS
TIM BROWN

MARK LUNDBERG
NICK HUNT
RICHARD THORPE
MARTIN ARMSTRONG
DAVID ALLISON
CHRIS CONNOR
DARREN RICKABY
JIMMY PATTISON
CHRIS THWAITE
ANDREW STEPHENSON

NICK HAMMERTON
NIGEL LAND
PAUL PULMAN
STEVE WATLING
JON GAMBLE

Provisional results Richmond Motor Club
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No.
139
110

98
104
118
132
141
142
105
140

80
128

No.
116
88
87
147
94
82
106
145
81

1
0000
0000
0000
0000
0002
0000
1000
0111
0005
0000
1000

1
0000
0000
0010
0101
0000
0000
0000
0002
0000

2
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0200
0010
0000
0000
0011
2155
MMMM

2
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1100
0000
0000
1000

3
0000
0050
0500
1100
0200
2011
0501
1211
1532
2530
5555
MMMM

3
0000
1100
2010
0000
1020
3001
0200
1101
3011

4
00
00
00
00
20
00
00
00
00
00
55

MMMM

4
00
01
10
00
00
00
50
00
00

Event:9*" Aug 2015

5 6 7
0000 1000 0000
0000 0001 0000
0500 1000 0000
5000 3310 0010
3000 2112 2000
0000 3332 2230
0300 3313 1010
0002 5332 2110
0000 3222 1112
0000 5531 5100
2100 3335 1233
MMMM

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
55

5 6 7
0000 2001 0000
1000 3332 1100
5001 2101 1010
0000 2223 3200
0000 0113 5001
0000 2320 1101
0000 3101 1500
0010 2220 3100
0500 3235 1521

00
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00
00
00

ACU:44979

8 9
0000 0000
2000 0000
0100 0000
1100 0102
3003 0101
1011 0101
2101 2211
2001 5250
2120 0112
5112 1102
2223 5121
MMMM MMMM
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0000
3100
5000
5010
3531
1151
3535
2123
3353
3515
3555
MMMM

8 9
0000 1100
0000 0000
1012 0001
2300 1002
1111 1000
3001 0000
1012 0000
1010 2000
2100 2000

10

0100
1031
0101
3101
2512
3320
5300
5530
3550

93 0000 0100 2010 0000 1000 3333 2011 0211 0205 5555
123 0300 1000 1351 0000 0200 5333 5300
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8 9
0110 1051
0100 0000
1103 0003
2011 1110
0100 0052
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1200
5110
5310
2250
0203

Tot

12
17
26
37
37
49
51
53
59

116

M/S

Tot

23
25
29
29
29
30
33
51
52
65
66
RET
M/S

Tot
17
22
33
35
36



Pos
11
22

Pos
32
38
40
45
46
49

NIAMH RICHARDSON
BETH WATLING

OLIVER ROUSE
ROBERT WEATHERILL
RYAN BROWN
FREDDIE WILLS
SAM CHARLTON
GUY STONES
JAMES HARRISON
CHARLIE DENT
OLLIE RICKABY
DANIEL DENT
HARRY DENT

OLI PEIRSON
CALUM RUSSELL

WILL HANDLEY
ANDREW REYNOLDS
DAN HODGSON
BEN HODGSON
TIM WEATHERILL
OLLIE WATLING
OLIVER TOWNS

BRADLEY GREEN
MARTYN PRATT
CHARLIE STEPHENSON
HARRY MUGRIDGE
JACK DENT

BETA RIDLEY
FRANCIS NICHOLSON
EDWARD BROWN

SAM RUSSELL

JOSH THWAITE
AMBER RICHARDSON
WILL STORROW

BET
GAS

BET
GAS
BET
BET
BET
BET
GAS
GAS
GAS
BET
SHE
GAS
SHE
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GAS
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GAS
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Club
RI
RI

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club
RIT
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

No.
138
108

No.
103
115
102
111
131

89

92
126
124
137
122
150
144

No.
136

86
129
130
117
109
114

No.
135

84
151
149
127

85
120
148
143
133
119

91

1
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
3000
5322
5513

1100
0000
0210
1533
3530
5303
1300

0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
0000
0300
1011
1210
0000
0000
3211

2
0000
1000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0010
0000
0000
0200
0011
0010
0001
1100
2123

0100
0121
0000
0323
3233
3155
310M

0000
0000
2010
0000
0300
0000
0100
0100
1000
0002
5000
0212

3
0001
1100

0100
0100
1210
0011
0001
3000
0000
0130
0100
2500
5111
3132
5553

1210
5333
1150
5233
5552
5555
555M

1000
1002
2132
3132
5233
3321
3333
5123
2335
3120
3335
5333

4
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0110
3000

0001
0000
0302
0011
5000
5533
555M

1000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
3010
3330
2333

5
0000
3000

0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
0110
1500
1120
0050
0111
3510

1100
1000
0000
1003
0300
1501
251M

5355
1155
3253
1555
5555
5151
5330
5515
0525
5553
3555
5535

6
2120
3213

1010
0011
1100
0101
0000
2213
3233
3310
3113
3121
3332
3333
5333

2553
3211
5223
5533
3333
5355
535M

0110
0330
0000
5210
1100
2132
3311
1201
3102
3022
1123
5323

5
1000
1001

1100
0000
0010
1000
0000
0000
1000
1100
2000
1020
1100
5021
3503

0131
5010
0000
0010
3112
3353
55MM

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0003
0110
0003
2200

8
0101
1000

0001
1000
2000
0000
1101
0300
0120
0300
1120
1112
2030
0332
5333

2102
2100
3121
3135
3333
5233
5505

0000
0001
0212
0000
1000
0151
3200
2011
2510
3255
3221
2233

9
3000
0531

0000
0000
0010
0000
0310
0000
0010
0010
1010
0210
0500
1131
5203

1000
3100
5000
2100
2131
5223
5111

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

10
3200
3000

10

1100
5000
0000
5100
5300
3510
3023
3501
5055
5320
5510
5323
5555

10

2052
5333
3355
2520
5333
3305
555M

10

5000
0335
5313
2503
5330
3533
1332
5532
5335
5335
3533
3533

Tot
17
30

Tot

10
12
17
23
24
31
40
40
52
75
121

Tot
45
53
55
80
99

136

M/S

Tot
27
33
42
43
50
50
51
54
63
70
78
96



19 EDWARD STORROW GAS 13 BE RI 90 3533 3332 5533 3333 3533 5333 3503 5335 0000 3555 126

ALFIE WILLS BET BE RT 112 005 oOoOM 33M 00M 250 31 00 01 00 33 RET

MAX BEST BET BE RT 121 MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM 35MM OOMM 11MM OOMM 5MMM M/S

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot

2 MONTE ANDREW BET 1 DE RI 79 0000 0010 0000 0000 5313 0210 0000 1011 0000 3050 27

4 CONRAD ANDREW SHE 2 DE RI 78 0101 1101 1102 0003 3311 3111 0000 1001 0000 3321 37

7 CALLUM FOWLER GAS 3 DE RI 83 0000 0000 1005 0000 1555 0301 0000 5005 0003 5303 50

11 AIDAN SIMPSON BET 4 DE RI 125 0000 0000 2515 1001 5551 1111 0100 1010 0000 5533 54

16 SAM ARMSTRONG GAS 5 DE RI 146 1323 3212 3355 0000 1323 3323 0000 5221 0000 5353 79

17 JACK VASEY GAS 6 DE RI 113 3033 0001 5235 0111 5325 3333 1200 1521 0000 5353 83

HARRY PARKIN GAS DE RT 101 MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM MMMM 2113 000M 22MM 000M 5300 M/S

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot

2 BENJAMIN SIMPSON GAS 1 ED RI 166 200 000 100 100 000 301 210 000 11

3 CHARLIE ASTWOOD GAS 2 ED RI 163 100 000 000 000 301 313 001 000 13

4 LAURIE BLADES BET 3 ED RI 164 110 000 100 100 500 500 000 000 14

5 BARNABY FOTHERGILL GAS 4 ED RI 165 515 010 000 000 000 130 010 200 19

6 LILY-ANN THWAITE OSE 5 ED RI 160 131 000 120 120 310 533 002 000 28

ED RI 167 000 000 00O 000 000 00O 000 000 N/R

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot

1 CAMERON BRUNSKILL YAM 1 EB RI 162 151 000 00O 000 020 100 00O o0O0O 10

Pos Class Club No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot

7 GEORGE THWAITE OSE 1 E RI 161 331 010 133 133 333 333 100 003 44
These results are provisional - contact Sandra Fowler on 01969 624146 for any queries

All youth competitors must comply with ACU rule TSR12 (All Youth competitors must have clothing covering
arms and wear gloves covering hands and fingers). Any one in breach of this rule runs the risk of being
removed from the results.

Thank you’s
Richmond Motor Club would like to thank the landowners, observers, Clerk of the course and helpers, Secretaries and anyone
else involved in the running of today’s trial. Also thank you to all the riders for entering and taking part.

Next Events:
30" August B,C,D National Cogden Hall
5 September Richardson Trophy Trial, Skeeby lpm start

For Sale: BETA 125 2011 £2395 / single bike trailer also available contact Rachael Simpson on 07786131468 / 01969 625934






